
Beachside High School 
Home of the Barracudas 

Head Coach: Ron Messick 
2023—2024 Girls Soccer Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Game Day Date Opponent Home/Away JV Var 
Monday 10/30/2023 Episcopal Vet Park 

Turf 
N/A 7:30 

Wed 11/1/2023 Seabreeze  Vet Park 2  N/A 7:30 
Tuesday 11/7/2023 Tocoi Away 5:30 7:20 
Thursday 11/09/2023 PV Home 5:30 7:20 
Tuesday 11/14/2023 Stanton Home 5:30 7:30 
Friday 11/17/2023 Gulf Breeze Home N/A 7:30 

Saturday 11/18/2023 Navarre Home N/A 1:00 
Monday 11/20/2023 PV Away 5:30 N/A 
Monday 11/27/2023 Providence  Home N/A 6:00 
Friday 12/1/2023 SJCD Away 5:30 N/A 

Tuesday 12/5/2023 Fleming  Home 5:30 7:20 
Friday 12/8/2023 Fletcher Away N/A 6:00 

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Creekside Away 5:30 7:20 
Thursday 12/14/2023 Oakleaf Home 5:30 7:20 
Tuesday 12/19/2023 Nease Home 5:30 7:20 
Thursday 12/21/2023 BT Home 5:30 7:20 
Tuesday 1/9/2024 FPC Away 5:30 7:30 
Tuesday 1/16/2024 Pedro Home N/A 6:00 

Wed 1/17/2024 Bolles Away 5:30 7:30 
Friday 1/19/2024 Christ Church (Sr 

Night)  
Home N/A 5:30 

Saturday 1/20/24 JV Tourn. Ormond 
Beach 

      Away TBA TBA 


